
JCB - 1,00m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

ANNA VICTORIA BRITES MATTOS SHB 2 11 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 1

MANUELA TODESCHINI PIRES FONTES SHB 7 6 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 2

HELENA MARQUES SHB 5 8 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 3

VICTORIA ULLMANN BEILER LIMA SHB 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 4

MARIANA SOBRAL HENRIQUES MB 4 9 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 5

LUIZA PIMENTEL HP 6 7 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6

LUISA FONSECA NEVES EEV 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7

MANUELA IUNES DE SOUZA ANDRADE SHB 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8

LUCAS QUEIROGA VENANCIO FARIA HP 8 5 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9

GIOVANA ARAUJO GOMES DA SILVA ECE 1 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10

MARIA EDUARDA COSTA ARAUJO ECE 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11

JULIA LAFAYETTE SHB 11 2 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12

MARIA ISABEL BRITO ECE 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

GABRIELA VIDAL PADILHA JUNQUEIRA SHB 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

NICHOLAS DE MORAES O´DONNELL SHB 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

AMB - 1,00m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

DANIELA KAMINITZ PERES SHB 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1

LEON ROMANO EC 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 2

HUMBERTO BOTELHO DE SOUZA SHB 6 7 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 3

ROBERTA NOBRE DAMIANI PEREIRA SHB 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 4

GUSTAVO SOBRAL DE ALMEIDA SHB 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 5

JOSÉ DIAS DE CASTRO ARAUJO SHB 1 13 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 6

JULIANA TEIXEIRA DA ROCHA PARANHOS SHB 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7

LÚCIO CAMPINHO MB 2 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8

LEONARDO WAKS SHB 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

FELIPE MARTINS PESSOA EEV 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

MARIANA MESQUITA SHB 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11

RENATA VITAL BOGHOSSIAN HP 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

RINALDI DA SILVA VENANCIO JUNIOR SHB 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MARIANA LOPES DE ARAUJO GOMES DA SILVA ECE 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

HELENA COSTA CARVALHO SHB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MB - 1,00m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

DANIELA KAMINITZ PERES SHB 1 39 0 0 0 39 1

HUMBERTO BOTELHO DE SOUZA SHB 4 9 5 24 0 0 0 33 2

LEON ROMANO EC 2 33 0 0 0 33 2

ROBERTA NOBRE DAMIANI PEREIRA SHB 3 30 0 0 0 30 4

JULIANA TEIXEIRA DA ROCHA PARANHOS SHB 3 10 7 18 0 0 0 28 5

GUSTAVO SOBRAL DE ALMEIDA SHB 4 27 0 0 0 27 6

LÚCIO CAMPINHO MB 1 13 0 0 0 0 13 7

RINALDI DA SILVA VENANCIO JUNIOR SHB 9 12 0 0 0 12 8

LEONARDO WAKS SHB 2 11 0 0 0 11 9

FELIPE MARTINS PESSOA EEV 10 9 0 0 0 9 10

MARIANA LOPES DE ARAUJO GOMES DA SILVA ECE 10 9 0 0 0 9 10

RENATA VITAL BOGHOSSIAN HP 11 6 0 0 0 6 12

HELENA COSTA CARVALHO SHB 0 0 0 0 0 13

CN 4 ANOS - 1,00m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

COMTHALUNA D'AIEX SHB 1 39 0 0 0 39 1

PATZ SANTA CECÍLIA SHB 2 33 0 0 0 33 2

ESMERLAND D'AIEX SHB 3 30 0 0 0 30 3

FIDA D'AIEX SHB 4 27 0 0 0 27 4
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JCA - 1,10m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

PEDRO JUAN DE LACERDA SANTANA HM 4 9 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 1

KAUÃ CARDOSO DE MELO GET 3 10 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 2

NATHALIA CORREIA EUCLYDES DE SOUZA SHB 2 11 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 3

LUIZA FERNÁNDEZ MAGLUTA SHB 1 13 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 4

JULIA BASBAUM SHB 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4

ARTHUR TODESCHINI PIRES FONTES SHB 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 5

JOAO VICTOR MARTINS FARIA NOGUEIRA MB 8 5 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 5

FERNANDA LOFIEGO BOBBA SHB 7 6 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6

JOAO MORAES DANIEL FIALHO RODRIGUES HP 10 3 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6

MARIA EDUARDA COSTA ARAUJO ECE 9 4 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 6

NINA BASBAUM SHB 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7

GABRIELA RAMOS LOWENHAAR SHB 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8

MARINNA CAVALCANTE NUNES HP 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 9

BRENO STAITI COSTA EC 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10

AMA - 1,10m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

LUCIANA IUNES COMES SHB 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1

RAFAELA CIARLINI CAMPBELL SHB 1 13 6 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 2

RAFAEL GUIMARAES REIS ZILLO HM 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 3

GABRIELA BERRO MARINS FRANCO SHB 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 4

NATHANA MARTINS B CALIL SHB 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 5

MARIANNA BARCELLOS SHB 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 6

OSWALDO DE LUCA SHB 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 7

MARIANA MESQUITA SHB 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 8

CARLOS ROBERTO VASCONCELLOS SHB 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9

EDWARD AMADEO SHB 2 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10

FELIPE MARTINS PESSOA EEV 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11

VANESSA PORTELA BARBOZA ZANINI MB 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11

ASTRID MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO SHB 11 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13

MARCELO MESQUTA SHB 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 14

JOSE ROBERTO PALHARES SALGADO HM 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MA - 1,10m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

LUCIANA IUNES COMES SHB 1 39 0 0 0 39 1

MARIANNA BARCELLOS SHB 2 33 0 0 0 33 2

MARCELO MESQUITA SHB 2 11 6 21 0 0 0 32 3

CARLOS ROBERTO VASCONCELLOS SHB 3 30 0 0 0 30 4

VANESSA PORTELA BARBOZA ZANINI MB 4 27 0 0 0 27 5

ASTRID MONTEIRO DE CARVALHO SHB 5 24 0 0 0 24 6

EDWARD AMADEO SHB 7 18 0 0 0 18 7

JOSE ROBERTO PALHARES SALGADO HM 8 15 0 0 0 15 8

ROBERTA NOBRE DAMIANI SHB 1 13 0 0 0 13 9

CN 5 ANOS - 1,10m Ent.

Cavalo Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

THE DIAMOND BR SHB 1 39 0 0 0 39 1

AWARE ROCK DAS PALMAS SHB 2 33 0 0 0 33 2

HFB CHIARO DE LUNA SHB 3 30 0 0 0 30 3

TRIPLE JOY BR SHB 4 27 0 0 0 27 4

AWARE ROMEU DAS PALMAS SHB 5 24 0 0 0 24 5

HERA ML SHB 6 21 0 0 0 21 6

CENTINA SHB 1 13 0 0 0 13 7
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MR - 1,20m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

THEO SEEBACHER BRANCO JORDAO SHB 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1

MATHEUS JOSUA SALVATORE MANO SHB 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 2

EDGARD JOSUA SALVATORE MANO SHB 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 3

JC - 1,20m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

ISABELLE SPORTIELLO SHB 1 13 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 1

ISABEL ROMANO SHB 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 2

NINA BASBAUM SHB 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 3

JOÃO PEDRO MAGALHÃES DE AGUIAR ECE 2 1 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 4

AM - 1,20m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

PATRICIA VIANNA SHB 1 13 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 1

ANNA LUIZA ARAUJO PINHO SHB 4 9 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 2

OLAVO RIBAS SHB 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 3

CARLOS EDUARDO DE MEDEIROS ROCHA SHB 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 4

PAPA DEMBA NDIOUR SHB 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5

MARINA BURNETT SHB 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6

FABIANA RAMOS DE STEFANO SHB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BIANCA HAEGLER SHB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

M - 1,20m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

RICARDO LAMAS SHB 3 10 1 39 0 0 0 49 1

CARLOS EDUARDO DE MEDEIROS ROCHA SHB 1 13 2 33 0 0 0 46 2

ANNA LUIZA ARAUJO PINHO SHB 3 30 0 0 0 30 3

EDWARD AMADEO SHB 2 11 0 0 0 0 11 4

CN6 - 1,20m Ent.

Cavalo Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

CARPE DIEM DES ROSIERS Z SHB 1 39 0 0 0 39 1

CARAVAGGIO REC SHB 2 33 0 0 0 33 2

DUBLINA JMEN SHB 3 30 0 0 0 30 3

PLATOON JB SHB 1 1 4 27 0 0 0 28 4

LIFE SHB 5 24 0 0 0 24 5
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         JCT - 1,30m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

ANNA BEATRIZ ADDIS SHB 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1

GABRIELA RAMOS LOWENHAAR SHB 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 2

CLARA ALMEIDA SHB 1 1 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 3

MARCELO MARRETO MUSSI SHB 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 4

        AMT - 1,30m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

DANIEL ABBUD SARQUIS AIEX SHB 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1

RICARDO LAMAS SHB 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 2

GABRIEL CARVALHO ZACHARIAS SHB 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 3

     MT - 1,30m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

FABIANA RAMOS DE STEFANO SHB 1 39 0 0 0 39 1

GABRIEL CARVALHO ZACHARIAS SHB 2 1 0 0 0 1 2

           SRE - 1,30m Ent.

Cavalo Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

LUCAS MESQUITA SHB 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 1

THIAGO MATTOS SHB 3 10 5 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 2

RODRIGO ULLMANN LIMA SHB 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 3

ELIELSON DE JESUS SOUZA SHB 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 4

DANIEL ABBUD SARQUIS AIEX SHB 4 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 5

ANTÔNIO D'OREY CORREA VEIGA SHB 7 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 6

STEPHANIE MACIEIRA SHB 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 7

PAULO DE BARROS STEWART SHB 1 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8

JOÃO PEDRO DE SOUZA ROBERT HM 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9

RAPHAEL FERREIRA RODRIGUES SHB 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10

             CN7/8 - 1,30m Ent.

Cavalo Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

CATARINA TOK SHB 1 11,33 3 30 0 0 0 41,33 1

GENNA RJ SHB 1 39 0 0 0 39 2

ZALOUBET MYSTIC ROSE SHB 5 8 4 27 0 0 0 35 3

HOLLY SANTA CECÍLIA SHB 2 33 0 0 0 33 4

HFB SWAROVSKI SHB 6 21 0 0 0 32,33 5

CORNET CHIN SHB 1 11,33 7 18 29,33 6

EXTRA CLASS SHB 4 9 8 15 0 0 0 24 7

HFB ECCO HM 5 24 0 0 0 24 7

NALVARO BR SHB 1 11,33 9 12 0 0 0 23,33 9

COLONIA TW SHB 1 11,33 0 0 0 11,33 10

LORD CARETINO SHB 1 11,33 0 0 0 11,33 10

        U25 - 1,40m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

       AST - 1,40m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

      SR - 1,40m Ent.

Competidor Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Clas. Pts. Tot. Ptos Classificação

RODRIGO ULLMANN LIMA SHB 1 13 1 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 1

THIAGO MATTOS SHB 2 11 3 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 2

LUCAS MESQUITA SHB 2 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 3

ELIELSON DE JESUS SOUZA SHB 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 4
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